
4

4

4

5

5

6

5

5

5

5

5

4

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

6

5

5

5

6.5

6

5

SIZE   $

5

11

5

11

5

5

6

6

7

6

6

6

6

5

6.5

6.5

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

7

5

5.5

6

7.5

7

6

10

11

11

9

11

11

11

10

12

11

11

11

11

11

9

11

11

13

SIZE   $ SIZE   $
33.8oz

9.5

12

5

5

6

10

6

6 11

6

11

11

11

11

11

6

American IPA

Fruit & Field Beer

American Lager

New England IPA

Whistle Binkies on the Lake Draft List

Rusty Truck Red

Grain Belt Premium

Summit EPA

Summit Oatmeal (Nitro)

Amber Lager

American Lager

Extra Pale Ale

Oatmeal Stout

American IPA

American Brown Ale

Hazy Honeycrisp

Cream Ale

American IPA

Belgian-Style Wheat

American Lager

Hefeweizen

Irish Dry Stout

Belgium Pale Lager

Imperial IPA

American IPA

Cream Ale

German Pilsner

American Pale Ale

American Blonde Ale

 Belgian IPA

New England IPA

American IPA

New England IPA

Pale Ale

Modist Dreamyard

Surly Coffee Bender

Four Daughters Loon Juice

Indeed Pistachio Cream Ale

Bell’s Two Hearted

Blue Moon

Stella Artois

Little Thistle The Wetlands

Gray Duck Duck Beer

SXSE Pine Island Pale Ale

Leinenkugel Summer Shandy

Inbound Aviator

Erdinger Weissbier

New Belgium Cryo Ranger

Surly Furious

Kona Big Wave

Deschutes Fresh Haze

Toppling Goliath Haze Smacker

Toppling Goliath Pompeii

Sierra Nevada Pale Ale

Boulevard Brewing Co. Dank 7 

Pryes Blood Orange Miraculum

Castle Danger Cream Ale

Summit Twins Pils

Toppling Goliath DDH Pseudo
Sue

Binkies Pub Lager By Odell

Guinness

"Parts Unknown"

New Ulm, MN

St. Paul, MN

St. Paul, MN

Minneapolis, MN

Minneapolis, MN

Spring Valley, MN

Minneapolis, MN

Kalamazoo, MI

Golden, CO

Fort Collins, CO

Erding, Germany

Dublin, Ireland

Leuven, Belgium

Fort Collins, CO

Minneapolis, MN

Two Harbors, MN

Rochester, MN

Minneapolis, MN

St. Paul, MN

Decorah, IA

Minneapolis, MN

Kona, HI

Chico, CA

Kansas, MO

Bend, OR

Decorah, IA

Chippewa Falls, WI

Minneapolis, MN

Pine Island, MN

5%

4.6%

5.3%

5.2%

7.1%

5.5%

5.5%

5.5%

7%

5.4%

5%

5.3%

4.2%

5%

7.8%

6.4%

5.3%

5.2%

6.7%

5.1%

6.8%

4.5%

4.4%

5.6%

7%

6%

6.5%

7%

6.3%

4.2%

5%

NA

74

84

90

91

95

NA

NA

95

78

85

81

81

72

88

88

87

NA

95

91

100

NA

81

90

90

NA

87

90

96

73

NA

BEER NAME STYLE ABV B.A. SCORE

16.9ozSpecialty Glass16oz12oz10oz

American Pale Ale

10
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Hazy Pale Ale

Decorah, IA



Rusty Truck & Grain Belt $25
Select Other Taps $30

Rules in Middle Section of Beer Menu!
Big Dinger 100oz of Erdinger $35

                          www.whistlebinkiespub.com

 Beer Sampler
3 - 5 oz. Tap Beers - $10 
6 - 5 oz. Tap Beers - $15

“BinkiesPubs”WHISTLE BINKIES 
ON THE LAKE

Check out our Beer Book for our Full Selection
of Beers & Cocktails! 

“BinkiesPubs”

“Das Boot”

Featured Taps

.

Gray Duck Duck Light Beer!

$5 Pint $10 Liter

Pryes Blood Orange Miraculum
Our Signature IPA with a bold infusion of Blood Oranges, creating a Fruity, Ripe and Citrus

forward IPA.

$6 Pint

Gray Duck Brewing and Surly Brewing have come together to make a light lager and 20% of the
sales go to the U of M athletes!

.

Inbound Aviator
This Hazy Pale Ale will make you fly. Aviator is smooth, refreshing, and full of flavor. Let your

adventures soar.

$6 Pint


